
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team, Handicapped

1 26 2,626 $312.00 Atkinson, NE4-Minus 1

2 58 2,621 $265.00 Phillips, NEPatchen's

3 80 2,575 $234.00 Oconto, NEWestside Lanes #2

4 31 2,539 $203.00 Arthur, NESandhills Garage #2

5 18 2,525 $172.00 Kearney, NEVogt

6 75 2,505 $156.00 Grand Island, NEOld Screws

7 56 2,496 $125.00 Grant, NEFront Street/Melody Lanes

8 27 2,487 $93.00 Hastings, NESenior Strikers

$1,560.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$1,560.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

1 19 1,332 $136.00 Red Cloud, NELudlam, Melvin M / Clements, Karen

2 30 1,295 $112.00 Arthur, NEJageler, Ruth A / Jageler, Ronald D

3 48 1,286 $99.00 Thedford, NEFerguson, Jonita M / Ferguson, Raymond R

4 45 1,280 $87.00 Sutton, NEThompson, Diane P / Thompson, Michael L

5 25 1,277 $74.00 Superior, NERothfuss, Kent D / Rothfuss, Julie A

6 58 1,270 $62.00 Phillips, NEColburn, Debra K / Patchen, Darren R

7 61 1,261 $25.00 Mullen, NEEmerson, Mert / Emerson, Tom R

7 71 1,261 $25.00 Grand Island, NEHadenfeldt, Jan / Hadenfeldt, Richard N

$620.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Open Doubles, Handicapped

1 15 1,455 $163.00 Norfolk, NEMeyer, Dennis R, Jr / McCarthy, Geo. Chuck

2 64 1,369 $144.00 Hastings, NEBoydston, Hugh S / Denman, Scott A

3 56 1,363 $115.00 Grant, NEJimenez, Jay / Bauer, Stacey G

4 75 1,341 $106.00 Grand Island, NELoth, Martin T, Sr / Jenneman, Kirk A

5 34 1,339 $96.00 Bellevue, NEDwyer, Daniel T, Jr / Walton, Charles-Joe

6 3 1,335 $87.00 Plattsmouth, NELucas, Nick L / Snell, Michael-Mick W

7 47 1,329 $77.00 Chapman, NEHerald, Bryan / Wilson, Brian W

8 56 1,326 $66.00 Grant, NEGette, Lawrence / Palser, Bill J

9 69 1,298 $58.00 Bellevue, NEGamber, Ronald G / Johnson, Troy S

10 26 1,290 $48.00 Atkinson, NEHarmon, James M / Strong, Gary E

$960.00Total prizes awarded in this division:
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

1 48 1,358 $152.00 Thedford, NEMorris, Josephine M / Jensen, Joleen M

2 5 1,320 $129.00 Grand Island, NEBradley, Nikki R / Buchanan, Connie J

3 33 1,288 $114.00 Bellevue, NEFlowers, Sagda L / Goodman, Yvonne E

4 21 1,273 $100.00 Chadron, NEMcCracken, Gina L / Mader, Vicki

5 13 1,272 $84.00 Ord, NELoft, Wauneta R / Wetzel, Jan M

6 5 1,266 $76.00 Grand Island, NEHadenfeldt, Jan / Schwieger, Renee J

7 52 1,258 $60.00 Columbus, NESampson, Barbara / Hausler, Sandy K

8 21 1,255 $45.00 Chadron, NEHughes, Irene / Grint, Sheri C

$760.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$2,340.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

1 77 741 $146.00 Oconto, NERapp, Jerry L

2 25 735 $125.00 Superior, NERothfuss, Kent D

3 34 727 $94.00 Bellevue, NEDwyer, Daniel T

4 62 726 $83.00 Gibbon, NEYonkers, Mark A

5 55 693 $73.00 North Platte, NEKatzenstein, Frank D

6 45 688 $62.00 Sutton, NEThompson, Michael L

7 56 685 $52.00 Grant, NEJimenez, Jay

8 62 678 $52.00 Gibbon, NEHatcher, Bruce A

9 30 677 $42.00 Arthur, NESchmidt, Jim

10 8 676 $39.00 Lincoln, NESindel, Kitt

10 15 676 $39.00 Norfolk, NEMeyer, Dennis R

10 76 676 $39.00 Oconto, NELee, Paul D

13 17 671 $35.00 Raymond, NEDority, Patrick A

14 25 669 $33.00 Superior, NETablazon, Phil R

15 77 666 $31.00 Oconto, NEPomplun, Jerry E

16 22 661 $21.00 Lincoln, NEPorter, Mark D

17 15 660 $18.00 Norfolk, NEMcCarthy, Geo. Chuck

17 73 660 $18.00 Grand Island, NEHook, Robert A

19 66 657 $14.00 Lincoln, NEHeadrick, Jon C

19 75 657 $14.00 Grand Island, NELoth, Martin T

21 11 656 $10.00 Scotia, NEO'Neal, Scott S

$1,040.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

1 5 752 $134.00 Grand Island, NEBradley, Nikki R

2 4 728 $115.00 Onawa, IAChristensen, Terry R
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3 23 689 $82.00 Syracuse, NETrueblood, Penny

3 36 689 $82.00 Bellevue, NEPorter, Joyce L

5 60 667 $67.00 Burwell, NEDeaver, Daniela

6 21 666 $58.00 Chadron, NEHughes, Irene

7 13 657 $49.00 Ord, NELoft, Wauneta R

8 48 653 $48.00 Thedford, NEJensen, Joleen M

9 29 648 $38.00 Holdrege, NESikes, Diane M

10 60 641 $38.00 Burwell, NEGates, Sheila K

11 23 638 $38.00 Syracuse, NEHolland, Mary Ann

12 13 637 $29.00 Ord, NEWetzel, Jan M

13 21 634 $29.00 Chadron, NECockrell, Dee J

13 53 634 $29.00 Omaha, NERogers, Diane K

15 27 633 $24.00 Hastings, NEOstdiek, Sharan A

15 30 633 $24.00 Arthur, NEJageler, Ruth A

17 45 630 $19.00 Sutton, NEThompson, Diane P

18 59 628 $19.00 Lexington, NEFries, Marcia A

19 31 626 $19.00 Arthur, NEDaly, Belinda

20 58 625 $19.00 Phillips, NEColburn, Debra K

$960.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$2,000.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$5,900.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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